:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9437354

Jul 04, 2024 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 294,917 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1257342 - 0.018812744 ETH®
60.28 USD

2 1257343 - 0.018802879 ETH®
60.25 USD

3 1257344 - 0.018780810 ETH®
60.18 USD

4 1257345 - 0.018796584 ETH®
60.23 USD

S 1257346 - 0.018776056 ETH®
60.16 USD

6 1257347 - 0.018833850 ETH®
60.35 USD

7 1257348 - 0.018805544 ETH®
60.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9437354
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/294917
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257342
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257343
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257344
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257345
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257346
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257347
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257348

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1257349

1257350

1257351

1257352

1257353

1257354

1257355

1257356

1257357

Validator Id

493124

Amount

- 0.018781497
60.18 USD

- 0.018784493
60.19 USD

- 0.018778428
60.17 USD

- 0.063180310
202.45 USD

- 0.018742335
60.05 USD

- 0.01881089%4
60.27 USD

- 0.018814984
60.28 USD

- 0.018814564
60.28 USD

- 0.018785039
60.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.045370958
145.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257349
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257350
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257351
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257352
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257353
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257354
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257355
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257356
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1257357
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/493124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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